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Assisténcia ao Estudante
Universidade Federal de Sergipe

Relatorio de Situacao da Solicitacao de Bolsa

Municipio:
Situacao da
bolsa:

Tipo de bolsa:
Edital:

Matricula
201220009083
201700084164
201500430160
201700004412
201600060947
201320018970
201320018100
201600061087
201420024183
201600061800
201320015904
201700004940
201500236565
201700055841
201600007037
201700058478
201700006462
201420005221
201600173083
201700081180
201700083229
201700057953
201700005957
201500239020
201700085054
201700080890
201600003824
201600060938
201700080773
201700006622
201700008494
201700006551
201700005509
201600068023
201500240915

Itabaiana
EM ANALISE

AUXILIO ALIMENTACAO
2017.1

Nome

GLEIDE NUNES DA SILVA

TAIS VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

JOSEFA BEATRIZ MATOS ANDRADE
JANIELLE GOMES DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA JAQUELINE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
IVANILDO DOS SANTOS

MARIA CRISTIANE ANDRADE DE CARVALHO
LUCAS PAES LIMA

GILVANEIDE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
EDVALDO SANTOS DA CUNHA
GLEICE ELMA NASCIMENTO LEITE
HAVANA MARIA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
THAMIRIS SANTOS SANTANA

BRUNA SOUZA SANTOS

ALICE PEREIRA SANTOS

VICTOR DA LUZ LIMA

MARCOS ROBERTO SANTOS DE JESUS
JAQUELINE DA SILVA COSTA
RAFAEL DOS SANTOS

NATALIA NASCIMENTO DE ANDRADE
JUNIO SANTANA DE ANDRADE
TACIARA DE JESUS SANTOS
LEONARDO ESTEVES DOS SANTOS
PAULO HENRIQUE DE JESUS DA CUNHA
ANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
IARA FERREIRA DA SILVA

DEISIANE MENDONCA SANTOS
JOSEFA ALINE SANTOS SILVA

DIEGO DE ANDRADE MENDONCA
FABIANA SOUZA SANTOS

RAUL ALVES DA SILVA

CAMILA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
THIAGO FRAGA DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ MOTA TEIXEIRA

AIRTON SANTOS ALVES
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68
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

201600067910
201600183526
201700057096
201500248047
201700083784
201700006355
201700057176
201220010727
201700056769
201420066156
201700007844
201700006533
201700082464
201600062674
201700083176
201700055986
201700086427
201320019476
201700058351
201500230131
201700145690
201420004411
201500428671
201320018441
201700147845
201420005099
201320029632
201700056132
201700081224
201700005859
201700085887
201700004904
201700056366
201700008402
201320018746
201420027022
201600069512
201220008836
201700008547
201420043302
201600064006
201500248628
201700083603
201500435531
201600064285
201600061381

VITORIA GOMES DOS SANTOS

ANA VITORIA BISPO DO NASCIMENTO
MATHEUS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA LIMA BARBOSA

GRASIELE SANTANA

BENEDITA CUNHA DOS PRAZERES
ALICE MARIA SANTOS COSTA
JEFFERSON ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO ROBERTO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ELISSON LIMA SANTOS

ANIJAEDE DO ESPIRITO SANTO
JEFERSON DE JESUS CRUZ

CARLOS RANGEL MENDONCA SANTOS
JOSE DANILO DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
JOSE LIMA DOS SANTOS

LUCAS TELES DA SILVA SANTOS

JOSE RONALD DE MELO SANTOS
FELIPE NUNES SILVA

DENISE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

EDILANE DOS SANTOS

DANILO MENDONCA BARRETO
NATANIELE DE JESUS MONTEIRO
GILDETE DOS SANTOS SILVA

LAYANA SANTOS SILVA

SHEILLA BEATRIZ CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA
CARLA ARCANJO DOS SANTOS

CAIQUE DANTAS VASCONCELOS

RONY DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
DANILO MENDONCA LIMA

YLKIANNY COSTA SANTOS

CLEITON SAMUEL SANTANA OLIVEIRA
WESLEY SANTOS SANTANA

GILSON CAIO PINHEIRO SOBRINHO
VANESSA DE SOUZA FRANCA

ALBERT SILVA DA EXALTACAO
GUSTAVO ALMEIDA BENEDITO

MARIA EDNA DOS ANJOS NASCIMENTO
WESLEY ANDRADE SILVA

LUCIANA ALVES CUNHA

DANIEL MENEZES DAMACENA

RAQUEL NUNES REZENDE

ALINE SANTANA DE FARIAS

JOSEFA NOELIA CARVALHO CONCEICAO
HUGO SANTANA COSTA

RAQUEL DE JESUS BRITO
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102
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107
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117
118
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121
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201700151919
201500243828
201320018334
201700080684
201020012618
201700056983
201600060885
201420003568
201700006346
201700084253
201600066252
201420043330
201500238953
201500004220
201500255767
201700056517
201600005005
201600061748
201600064543
201500247433
201700007307
201600004483
201600066486
201600005373
201420021682
201500255480
201320018503
201500243800
201420027971
201700056580
201310064487
201600066904
201320015950
201600060606
201700083354
201600060080
201600062450
201420022572
201320018281
201500236912
201310064404
201320017328
201700085582
201700008565
201410128620
201700087175

LILIANE APARECIDA SANTANA COSTA
JORGE LUIZ SANTOS DE JESUS
CRISLAINE HORA DA CRUZ

CARLA VANESSA NUNES SOUZA
TATIANA CELESTINA DOS ANJOS
CRISLAINE SANTOS ANDRADE

JADIANE SANTANA DE SOUZA

JOAO PEDRO CELESTINO DOS SANTOS
ANSELMO JOSE ALBUQUERQUE DE MELO
ALEX SANTOS DA SILVA

JENYFFER LEITE DA SILVA

SAULO MACHADO DA CUNHA

TALITA DA CRUZ MENEZES

LILIANE ALVES DA CUNHA

THAYLLA MONIZA DE SA OLIVEIRA
JOSE AILSON DE JESUS SANTOS
VINICIUS PEREIRA DA COSTA

CARLOS ANDRE SANTANA DE ARAGAO
LUANA MONTEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
JENNIFER SANTOS RODRIGUES
WALLISON RODRIGUES AVELINO DOS SANTOS
MADALENA OLIVEIRA RESENDE DA SILVA
MATEUS DOS SANTOS CHAGAS

JOSE LEANDRO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LINCOLN BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
JOSE WELLINGTON DE SANTANA
JOCIELE OLIVEIRA BATISTA ASSMAR
MARIA RITA DA SILVA

ANDREZA GALVAO ALMEIDA

PATRICIA BRITO DOS ANJOS

JUCEMIRA NASCIMENTO GOIS
AMANDA ANIELY DOS SANTOS REIS
|IZABELE CHAGAS SILVA

CHARLES SANTOS MENEZES

MAX OLIVEIRA DA PAIXAO

MAYARA CRUZ SOUSA

SAVIO ALVES DOS ANJOS

LAYS BISPO SANTOS

ANA JULIA DA SILVA ROCHA SANTANA
KAROLAINE SANTOS EDUARDO
JAQUELINE MENDONCA DOS SANTOS
CLEDIANE LIMA DA SILVA

LAISA CAROLINE BISPO SANTOS

ATOS KALEBE PEREIRA DE FREITAS
ELIENAI COSTA SANTOS

THAIS OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
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201320018479
201120009172
201600173118
201500006930
201500249750
201700079880
201600060535
201500008710
201700004735

JACIARA SILVA FONSECA

MARIA JOSE GOIS

ALINE DA PAIXAO OLIVEIRA

FRANCIELE SANTOS ANDRADE

JOSE TIAGO ALVES DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
BEATRIZ ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

PAULO DAVID ALMEIDA DA SILVA
LUCIMARA DA SILVA SANTOS



